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1     Felipe Young           M3034         1/39       16:26
2     Greg Barker            M4044         1/42       17:01
3     Michael Ferguson       M3539         1/34       17:08
4     Oliver Dion            M3034         2/39       17:22
5     Daniel Harvey          M3539         2/34       17:58
6     Eli Soliz              M4044         2/42       18:04
7     Dan Bischoff           M4044         3/42       18:04
8     David Timmsen          M4549         1/34       18:14
9     Mitchell Hines         M3034         3/39       18:23
10    Eric Birkmeier         M4044         4/42       18:31
11    Luke Anderson          M3034         4/39       19:11
12    Garett Prusha          M2529         1/22       19:30
13    Kasey Zielinski        F2529         1/60       19:39
14    Steve Froeschle        M2529         2/22       19:41
15    Cory De Long           M5054         1/46       19:44
16    Tim Lofgren            M4549         2/34       19:49
17    Mark Mensen            M4044         5/42       19:51
18    Noah Van Damme         M1519         1/12       20:07
19    Jim Gatti              M3539         3/34       20:17
20    Louis Pelsang          M4549         3/34       20:25
21    Jeff Briones           M4044         6/42       20:32
22    Korinne Israel         F3034         1/72       20:33
23    David Myers            M3539         4/34       20:45
24    Corey Stradt           M3539         5/34       20:49
25    Nick Hubner            M3034         5/39       20:50
26    Jesse Martinez         M5054         2/46       20:52
27    Owen Paul              M0114         1/15       20:57
28    Chris Ploessl          M4549         4/34       20:58
29    Jake Adrian            M4044         7/42       20:58
30    Katie Baber            F2529         2/60       21:02
31    Danny Fleener          M4549         5/34       21:02
32    Dan Froeschle          M3034         6/39       21:03
33    Phoenix Mahannah       M1519         2/12       21:08
34    Ernesto Raya           M5054         3/46       21:15
35    Jake Barenthin         M2529         3/22       21:34
36    Scott Fournier         M5054         4/46       21:46
37    Nicholas Cunningham    M4044         8/42       21:47
38    Ryan Oliver            M3539         6/34       21:48
39    Jared Terronez         M3539         7/34       21:51
40    Eric Gravert           M4549         6/34       21:52
41    David Felsing          M3034         7/39       21:58
42    Austin Mayfield        M3034         8/39       21:58
43    Michael Koenig         M5054         5/46       22:01
44    Wade Cornick           M3539         8/34       22:08
45    Heather Decastecker    F3539         1/64       22:10
46    David Robertson        M6064         1/19       22:14
47    Guy Dierikx            M5559         1/26       22:19
48    Kelby Lanning          M3034         9/39       22:24
49    Brooke Lofgren         F2024         1/16       22:31
50    Robert Beem            M5054         6/46       22:32
51    Fred Rangel            M6569         1/11       22:37
52    Ann Froeschle          F2024         2/16       22:40
53    Damon Nimrick          M3034        10/39       22:42
54    Alyssa Farrell         F2024         3/16       22:42
55    Kevin Luebke           M3539         9/34       22:43
56    Anthony Pressgrove     M4549         7/34       22:45
57    Mike Ethington         M5559         2/26       22:52
58    Gina Clark             F3539         2/64       22:52
59    Alfredo Vasquez        M4044         9/42       22:57
60    Evan Qualls            M4044        10/42       22:57
61    Hannah Durbin          F3034         2/72       22:58
62    Todd Dunford           M3539        10/34       23:01
63    Brogan Ganshert        M0114         2/15       23:04
64    Mark Sattizahn         M6064         2/19       23:10
65    Lindsey Kvasnicka      F3034         3/72       23:12
66    Kathryn Schabilion     F3034         4/72       23:14
67    Emily Sandoval         F3539         3/64       23:17
68    Rafael Ceja            M4549         8/34       23:18
69    Nicholas Blieu         M3034        11/39       23:33
70    David Cox              M4549         9/34       23:33
71    Sophie Serrano         F1519          1/7       23:38
72    Lisa Manderscheid      F4044         1/59       23:44
73    James Pelsang          M5559         3/26       23:44
74    Bradley White          M5054         7/46       23:46
75    Jacob Gorge            M2529         4/22       23:57
76    Lindsay Cornick        F3539         4/64       23:57
77    Joey Bustos            M3034        12/39       24:00
78    Chelsea Fitzpatrick    F3034         5/72       24:01
79    Zach Masterson         M3539        11/34       24:04
80    Tommy Mirocha          M3034        13/39       24:06
81    Kelli Magoon           F3034         6/72       24:07
82    Tanner Christensen     M2529         5/22       24:08
83    Craig Sandoval         M4549        10/34       24:11
84    Lance Kephart          M5054         8/46       24:16
85    Cristie Allbright      F4549         1/48       24:20
86    Mike Garnica           M4549        11/34       24:21
87    Marek Kelsall          M0114         3/15       24:30
88    Mark Smith             M5054         9/46       24:30
89    Allie Berens           F2529         3/60       24:34
90    Nicholas Novak         M3539        12/34       24:34
91    Soren Kelsall          M0114         4/15       24:37
92    Katie Longlett         F4044         2/59       24:40
93    Scott Ritchie          M4549        12/34       24:41
94    Albert Loete           M5054        10/46       24:42
95    Derek Riddle           M2024          1/7       24:45
96    Marc Bonin             M5559         4/26       24:46
97    Johnathan Dittman      M2529         6/22       24:49
98    Edward Ortiz           M4549        13/34       24:51
99    Ali Mayfield           F3034         7/72       24:53
100   Wyatt Heyvaert         M4044        11/42       24:55
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101   Quinn Riess            M4044        12/42       25:06
102   Brittany Petz          F3034         8/72       25:10
103   Michael Nabb           M6064         3/19       25:10
104   Douglas Mance          M4549        14/34       25:12
105   Shelby Bruce           F3034         9/72       25:13
106   Jeremy Miller          M3034        14/39       25:15
107   Beth Markovich         F5054         1/68       25:25
108   Kaylee Miner           F2529         4/60       25:28
109   Heather Sturtz         F2529         5/60       25:31
110   Cody Lanning           M2529         7/22       25:37
111   Sean Soseman           M3034        15/39       25:37
112   Ian Frink              M4549        15/34       25:39
113   Amanda Langel          F3034        10/72       25:43
114   Blake Schaeffer        M3539        13/34       25:45
115   Kathleen Jensen        F6064         1/51       25:46
116   David Nino             M4044        13/42       25:49
117   Andrew Jansen          M5054        11/46       25:51
118   Zachary Winiecki       M2024          2/7       25:52
119   Orlando Rodriguez      M3539        14/34       25:52
120   Jeff Carnes            M5559         5/26       25:57
121   Jeremy Carnes          M2024          3/7       26:00
122   Jason Langel           M3539        15/34       26:02
123   Allen Reeves           M4044        14/42       26:07
124   Xander Fleming         M1519         3/12       26:09
125   Dawn Carnahan          F3539         5/64       26:09
126   Justin Andersen        M2529         8/22       26:10
127   Scott Evers            M4549        16/34       26:12
128   Mary Hubner            F6064         2/51       26:13
129   Amy Schaefer           F2529         6/60       26:14
130   Michael Tappero        M7074          1/7       26:14
131   Ryan Cherry            M3539        16/34       26:18
132   Joseph Sorensen        M2024          4/7       26:23
133   Teresa Thompson        F5559         1/53       26:31
134   Al Perales             M5054        12/46       26:34
135   Jose McFadden          M3539        17/34       26:34
136   Marc Wallin            M5054        13/46       26:37
137   Christy Hansen         F3539         6/64       26:38
138   Raquel Gamez           F4549         2/48       26:39
139   Jennifer Collins       F4549         3/48       26:41
140   Denise Gonzales        F6064         3/51       26:42
141   Jessikah Moliterno     F4044         3/59       26:42
142   Alex Mayszak           M3034        16/39       26:42
143   Keera Cone             F3034        11/72       26:43
144   Sara Truitt            F4044         4/59       26:43
145   Quentin Fixen          M4044        15/42       26:44
146   Gabriela Miranda       F2529         7/60       26:48
147   Theresa Wood           F4044         5/59       26:51
148   Sarah Jauron           F4044         6/59       26:51
149   Mary Cunningham        F2529         8/60       26:51
150   Alexis Ashby           F2529         9/60       26:56
151   Dawn Bergom            F4549         4/48       26:58
152   Albert Anderson        M5559         6/26       27:00
153   Megan Schmeink         F2529        10/60       27:01
154   Gabriel Coussens       M3539        18/34       27:02
155   Frankie Reyes          M4549        17/34       27:06
156   Amelia Wheeler         F2529        11/60       27:08
157   Stephanie Brown        F3539         7/64       27:08
158   Courtney Bustos        F2529        12/60       27:08
159   Patricia Keim          F6064         4/51       27:08
160   Jamie Bruns            F3539         8/64       27:09
161   Matt Anderson          M5054        14/46       27:10
162   Shelly Coussens        F3034        12/72       27:14
163   Emily Coryn            F3539         9/64       27:20
164   Lauren Frank           F2024         4/16       27:20
165   Chris Bornhoeft        M4044        16/42       27:21
166   Cindy Fleener          F4044         7/59       27:21
167   Wendy Lyons            F5054         2/68       27:23
168   David Hope             M7074          2/7       27:26
169   John Dengler           M3539        19/34       27:29
170   Carol Windmiller       F3539        10/64       27:32
171   Matthew Burke          M4549        18/34       27:35
172   James Henderkott       M5054        15/46       27:38
173   Aaron Van Lauwe        M3539        20/34       27:40
174   Samantha Millam        F3034        13/72       27:41
175   Brian Heffernan        M4549        19/34       27:44
176   Michael Terry          M4549        20/34       27:44
177   Ryan Carlson           M4044        17/42       27:45
178   Lizbeth White          F4549         5/48       27:47
179   Nicole Waite           F3034        14/72       27:48
180   Gilbert Terronez       M6569         2/11       27:49
181   Karrie Heaton          F4044         8/59       27:57
182   Randy Bourn            M5559         7/26       28:00
183   Marcus Campbell        M3034        17/39       28:02
184   Valerie Olson          F3539        11/64       28:02
185   Bruce Jorgesen         M6064         4/19       28:07
186   Nikolas Kerr           M4044        18/42       28:13
187   Dee Neff               F4549         6/48       28:13
188   Rich Cunningham        M5559         8/26       28:16
189   Hilary Oliver          F3034        15/72       28:16
190   Jeri McLaughlin        F5054         3/68       28:16
191   Stefanie Coiner        F3034        16/72       28:16
192   Bryan Doty             M5054        16/46       28:19
193   Kelsey Dankert         F2529        13/60       28:20
194   Santana Raya           F2529        14/60       28:21
195   James Lorenz           M5559         9/26       28:23
196   Adam Haertjens         M2529         9/22       28:24
197   Stacy Drumm            F3539        12/64       28:25
198   Taylor Boser           F2024         5/16       28:26
199   John Zwierzynski       M5054        17/46       28:28
200   Jeremy Bruce           M3034        18/39       28:29
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201   Benjaman Moore         M1519         4/12       28:33
202   Mark Masterson         M5559        10/26       28:33
203   Bridget Garnica        F2529        15/60       28:34
204   Adam Burgert           M1519         5/12       28:35
205   John Evans             M4549        21/34       28:35
206   Sarah Venker           F3034        17/72       28:36
207   Hilary Condon          F4549         7/48       28:40
208   Elijah Molina          M3034        19/39       28:44
209   Jordan Cummings        M3034        20/39       28:45
210   Dustin Eastwood        M0114         5/15       28:46
211   Sierra Roberts         F2529        16/60       28:46
212   Jane Glawe             F5054         4/68       28:47
213   Neva Claude            F1519          2/7       28:50
214   Mark ` Middlemiss      M4044        19/42       28:52
215   Mario Garcia           M6064         5/19       28:52
216   Kayla Nargang          F2529        17/60       28:54
217   Jeff Burgert           M5054        18/46       28:57
218   Ashlyn Goldsmith       F3034        18/72       28:58
219   Jerad Hoaglin          M3539        21/34       29:01
220   Cooper Pape            M0114         6/15       29:02
221   Patrick Decoster       M7074          3/7       29:03
222   Ashley Campbell        F2529        18/60       29:03
223   Emma Lorenz            F2529        19/60       29:04
224   Jennifer Barr          F5054         5/68       29:04
225   Colton Randazzo        M0114         7/15       29:05
226   Matt Randazzo          M4044        20/42       29:06
227   Leo Yerington Iv       M0114         8/15       29:08
228   Aaron Timm             M3034        21/39       29:09
229   Laura Leen             F4044         9/59       29:09
230   Norwell Navayra        M4044        21/42       29:11
231   Lauren Long            F3034        19/72       29:11
232   Keith Judickas         M6064         6/19       29:12
233   Imanuelle Navayra      M0114         9/15       29:13
234   Ana Kinney             F5559         2/53       29:17
235   Michaeol Ockerman Jr   M3034        22/39       29:18
236   Brad Clevenger         M5054        19/46       29:19
237   Jillian Evans          F0114         1/16       29:20
238   Christina Martinez-Mcd F5054         6/68       29:22
239   Victor Miranda         M4044        22/42       29:22
240   Bob Egan               M5559        11/26       29:26
241   Chris Payne            M4549        22/34       29:27
242   Kim McCubbin           M5559        12/26       29:29
243   Brooke Sweeney-Adrian  F3034        20/72       29:30
244   Brandon Kimball        M2529        10/22       29:32
245   Ryan Nicely            M2529        11/22       29:33
246   Martin Fleetwood       M5054        20/46       29:33
247   Lois Cahill            F6064         5/51       29:35
248   Yvonne Schaeffer       F3539        13/64       29:35
249   Guadalupe Vasquez      F3539        14/64       29:39
250   Jared Feller           M2529        12/22       29:39
251   Janelle Langan         F5054         7/68       29:41
252   Kimberly Bowman        F3034        21/72       29:42
253   Abbey Flaherty         F3034        22/72       29:42
254   Lance Stockwell        M5054        21/46       29:43
255   Chris Woomert          M4549        23/34       29:43
256   Kenneth Ashby          M4044        23/42       29:48
257   Toby Murphy            F5054         8/68       29:55
258   Michael Peterson       M4549        24/34       30:04
259   Sara Tubbs             F5054         9/68       30:06
260   Mark Nightingale       M6064         7/19       30:09
261   Samantha Raya          F2529        20/60       30:11
262   Antony Zielstorf       M3539        22/34       30:12
263   Diana Kraus            F4044        10/59       30:13
264   Kathy Mackie           F6064         6/51       30:16
265   Shannon Moore          F3539        15/64       30:18
266   Marianne Schroeder     F7074          1/7       30:28
267   Kathleen Fournier      F5054        10/68       30:34
268   Daniel Dodd            M5054        22/46       30:34
269   Anthony Adams          M4549        25/34       30:36
270   Nicholas Adams         M4044        24/42       30:37
271   Tammy Adams            F4044        11/59       30:39
272   Eric Royse             M5054        23/46       30:40
273   Lisa Cooper            F4549         8/48       30:43
274   Jessi Lane             F4044        12/59       30:44
275   Aria Goodin            F1519          3/7       30:49
276   Joyce Patzner          F6064         7/51       30:51
277   Marisa Sorensen        F2529        21/60       30:55
278   Michael Burchett       M4044        25/42       30:58
279   Elizabeth Simms        F2529        22/60       30:59
280   Georgia Wolf           F5054        11/68       31:00
281   Leo Yerington III      M3539        23/34       31:00
282   Jody Sampson           M3539        24/34       31:01
283   Sarah Goodin           F4044        13/59       31:03
284   Casey Pape             M4044        26/42       31:05
285   Julia Lieferman        F3034        23/72       31:09
286   Holly Timm             F3034        24/72       31:09
287   Cassandra Feller       F4549         9/48       31:09
288   Jillian O'Malley       F3539        16/64       31:11
289   Amanda Willett         F3034        25/72       31:11
290   Katie Enloe            F3034        26/72       31:11
291   Joseph Rossi           M5054        24/46       31:11
292   John Paar              M3539        25/34       31:13
293   Larry Jones            M6569         3/11       31:15
294   Bill Vorva             M6569         4/11       31:16
295   Michael Paar           M3539        26/34       31:20
296   Katie Liebowitz        F2529        23/60       31:22
297   Violet Thole           F2529        24/60       31:22
298   Brant Carius           M5054        25/46       31:23
299   Bradley Puck           M5559        13/26       31:26
300   Kristine Clevenger     F5054        12/68       31:32
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301   Brian Murray           M6064         8/19       31:35
302   Mary Beth Murray       F5054        13/68       31:35
303   Lorelei Smith          F0114         2/16       31:35
304   Nick Millam            M3034        23/39       31:36
305   Kayla Skotzke          F2529        25/60       31:36
306   Giovanny Segovia       M2024          5/7       31:36
307   Sheila Castens         F6569         1/17       31:38
308   Tim Welch              M4549        26/34       31:44
309   Meredith Hamilton      F5559         3/53       31:46
310   Dana Linze             F4044        14/59       31:49
311   Phil Schaefer          M5559        14/26       31:52
312   Tara Miller            F3539        17/64       31:52
313   Jessica McDonough      F3034        27/72       31:57
314   Teira Drish            F3034        28/72       32:00
315   Colton Drish           M3034        24/39       32:00
316   Melanie Johnstone      F4044        15/59       32:02
317   David Briggs           M6569         5/11       32:02
318   Jay Zee                M5054        26/46       32:03
319   Bryan Anderson         M2529        13/22       32:04
320   Cecilia Smith          F0114         3/16       32:09
321   Sara Callaway          F3034        29/72       32:10
322   Billy Heller           M3539        27/34       32:10
323   Kendra McCallum        F2529        26/60       32:12
324   Karen Wadsworth        F3034        30/72       32:12
325   Barry Middlemiss       M4549        27/34       32:17
326   Ines Beltre            F3034        31/72       32:18
327   Ron Crist              M5054        27/46       32:26
328   Brett Fells            M5559        15/26       32:28
329   Joseph Reichwein       M4044        27/42       32:31
330   Stephanie Munos        F2529        27/60       32:36
331   Melinda Miller         F3539        18/64       32:40
332   Laurie Schaefbauer     F4044        16/59       32:42
333   Jordan Brautigam       F3034        32/72       32:45
334   Heather Monson         F5054        14/68       32:47
335   Andrew Newton          M4044        28/42       32:47
336   Colbey Soderman        M2529        14/22       32:48
337   Luke Burgert           M2024          6/7       32:51
338   Samantha McCoy         F2529        28/60       32:57
339   Stacey Burgert         F4549        10/48       33:00
340   Chandra Zwierzynski    F4549        11/48       33:04
341   Michelle Hoyt          F3539        19/64       33:07
342   Marissa Hoyt           F3539        20/64       33:07
343   Dan Adams              M5559        16/26       33:09
344   James Knorr            M75UP          1/2       33:10
345   Debbie Block           F4549        12/48       33:12
346   Lincoln Masterson      M0114        10/15       33:12
347   Alyssa Miller          F3034        33/72       33:16
348   Kathleen Christensen   F6064         8/51       33:19
349   Omar Sanchez           M3034        25/39       33:19
350   Kristy Smith           F5054        15/68       33:19
351   Kelly Lyons            F4044        17/59       33:22
352   Kayla Meister          F2529        29/60       33:26
353   Conner Brown           M2024          7/7       33:28
354   Stacey Rensberger      F4044        18/59       33:35
355   Noah Rivera            M1519         6/12       33:38
356   Crystal Ely Dupage     F3034        34/72       33:41
357   Michael Deblois        M5054        28/46       33:44
358   Rachel Reichman        F3539        21/64       33:47
359   Jyl Johnson            F3539        22/64       33:52
360   Katie Benedict         F3034        35/72       33:54
361   Peter Brautigam        M3539        28/34       33:54
362   Mike Caffery           M4044        29/42       33:57
363   Lisa Carnes            F5559         4/53       33:57
364   Becky Riess            F4044        19/59       33:57
365   Kelly Robbins          F4044        20/59       34:13
366   Anna Richardson        F3539        23/64       34:15
367   Amy Johnson            F5054        16/68       34:18
368   Scott Naumann          M5054        29/46       34:18
369   Brianna Hale           F2529        30/60       34:19
370   Tony Thomas            M5054        30/46       34:19
371   Katie Kirby            F2529        31/60       34:20
372   Kirsten Adams          F5559         5/53       34:22
373   Melinda Parrish        F5054        17/68       34:22
374   Sandra Shannon         F5559         6/53       34:26
375   Heidi Conner           F3539        24/64       34:28
376   Chelsey Black          F3034        36/72       34:28
377   Jenn Cox               F4044        21/59       34:33
378   Angela Bunch           F3034        37/72       34:41
379   John Hoepfner          M5054        31/46       34:43
380   Erin Churchill         F3539        25/64       34:47
381   Jennifer Cutkomp       F4549        13/48       34:47
382   Melinda Hale           F4549        14/48       34:52
383   Justine Kagemann       F2024         6/16       34:53
384   Stephanie Ellsworth    F4044        22/59       34:55
385   Amy Hofmann            F4044        23/59       35:11
386   Matthew Osen           M3539        29/34       35:20
387   William Richardson     M0114        11/15       35:25
388   Terra Wright           F4549        15/48       35:25
389   Brandi Russell         F3539        26/64       35:26
390   Hunter Zielstorf       M1519         7/12       35:26
391   Brooke Van Damme       F0114         4/16       35:27
392   Allie Anaya            F2529        32/60       35:31
393   Wayne Housholder       M5054        32/46       35:35
394   Tim Cahill             M5054        33/46       35:37
395   Gwen Aleksiejczyk      F6064         9/51       35:41
396   Desiree Miller         M3034        26/39       35:45
397   Jefe Rivera            M3034        27/39       35:47
398   Daniel Kedley          M3034        28/39       35:56
399   Paul McCullough        M5054        34/46       36:00
400   Betty McCullough       F5054        18/68       36:00
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401   Josh Loete             M3034        29/39       36:02
402   Leslie Sampson         F4549        16/48       36:02
403   Sienna Stoneking       F0114         5/16       36:02
404   Austin Williams        M4044        30/42       36:02
405   Jennifer Ewoldt        F4549        17/48       36:03
406   Samantha Ferreyra      F2529        33/60       36:05
407   Cynthia Carius         F4549        18/48       36:05
408   David Rodriguez        M4044        31/42       36:07
409   Nina Osterhaus         F0114         6/16       36:09
410   Nick Osterhaus         M4044        32/42       36:10
411   Madeline Orr           F2024         7/16       36:12
412   Kathy Noel             F4549        19/48       36:14
413   Tanner Werthmann       F2529        34/60       36:17
414   Linda Cawiezell        F6569         2/17       36:21
415   Isabella Macias        F0114         7/16       36:23
416   Alvaro Macias          M4044        33/42       36:25
417   Lynn Ellerbrock        F4044        24/59       36:29
418   Russ Brown             M5054        35/46       36:29
419   Clara Decoster         F6569         3/17       36:37
420   Heather Jacks          F4044        25/59       36:37
421   Dimitra Dokolas        F3034        38/72       36:39
422   Kaitlyn Zehr           F3034        39/72       36:43
423   Matt Zehr              M3034        30/39       36:43
424   Brenda Thomas          F6064        10/51       36:47
425   Elizabeth Meeks        F5054        19/68       36:54
426   Kate Fleetwood         F4044        26/59       36:58
427   Maria Amaya            F3539        27/64       37:10
428   Masumi Amaya           F0114         8/16       37:11
429   Lucy Manis             F7074          2/7       37:16
430   Scot Nelson            M4044        34/42       37:19
431   Makayla Amaya          F0114         9/16       37:21
432   Danny Amaya            M4044        35/42       37:21
433   Suzy Housholder        F4044        27/59       37:26
434   Michelle Wells         F4549        20/48       37:30
435   Missy McCubbin         F5559         7/53       37:34
436   Susan Briggs           F6064        11/51       37:35
437   Mark Hestness          M5559        17/26       37:36
438   Stephanie Childers     F5054        20/68       37:36
439   Alison Decker          F2529        35/60       37:37
440   Kristi Hestness        F5054        21/68       37:39
441   Amy Stockwell          F5054        22/68       37:43
442   Caitlin Nelms          F2529        36/60       37:50
443   Dave Pobanz            M5054        36/46       37:52
444   Lisa Geurink           F5559         8/53       37:54
445   Nicole Randall         F3034        40/72       37:55
446   Ashley Fransen         F3034        41/72       37:55
447   Devin Felsing          F2529        37/60       37:58
448   Kylie Franklin         F3034        42/72       38:03
449   Rosemary Goossens      F4044        28/59       38:03
450   Michelle Sird          F4549        21/48       38:04
451   Joseph Schmacht        M1519         8/12       38:18
452   Beck Covemaker         M1519         9/12       38:19
453   Zach Meinke            M1519        10/12       38:19
454   Kristin Burchett       F4044        29/59       38:22
455   April Lanning          F3539        28/64       38:23
456   Kim Lopez              F5559         9/53       38:25
457   Kirsten Brown          F3539        29/64       38:26
458   Jessica Welch          F4549        22/48       38:32
459   Patricia Deyong        F3539        30/64       38:35
460   Jacenia Snyder         F2529        38/60       38:36
461   Devin Lafoon           M2529        15/22       38:36
462   Trish Sorensen         F5559        10/53       38:40
463   Malinda Dodd           F4044        30/59       38:41
464   Keith Kelley           M3539        30/34       38:53
465   Amanda Kelley          F3539        31/64       38:53
466   Hannah Simms           F3034        43/72       38:58
467   Jo Faris               F6569         4/17       38:59
468   Susan Hamann           F6064        12/51       39:03
469   Jaisene Hughes         F2024         8/16       39:10
470   Shawn Langan           M5559        18/26       39:19
471   Kersten Cullett        F3034        44/72       39:28
472   Lisa Forgie            F5559        11/53       39:31
473   Ahrin Hulsing          F2529        39/60       39:32
474   Michael Hulsing        M2529        16/22       39:32
475   Cheryl Detoye          F6064        13/51       39:52
476   Kamiel Smith           F4044        31/59       39:53
477   Jodie Phillis          F5054        23/68       39:55
478   Tom Phillis            M5559        19/26       39:55
479   Lela Hamann            F3034        45/72       40:02
480   Cathy Wedemeyer        F5054        24/68       40:21
481   Roberta Smith          F4044        32/59       40:24
482   Michelle Braswell      F3034        46/72       40:31
483   Amber McLaughlin       F3539        32/64       40:38
484   Marcene Johnson        F3539        33/64       40:38
485   Dean Kraus             M4044        36/42       40:39
486   Sue Henderson          F6064        14/51       40:45
487   Mary Royse             F4549        23/48       40:49
488   Madison Grell          F2529        40/60       40:52
489   Dave Black             M5054        37/46       40:52
490   Jessica Motto          F4044        33/59       40:57
491   Larry Kelley           M6064         9/19       40:58
492   Rick Cudd              M5559        20/26       41:00
493   Jaime Barker           F4549        24/48       41:00
494   Tara Loose             F4044        34/59       41:03
495   Heather Anderson       F4549        25/48       41:03
496   Jason Foy              M5054        38/46       41:05
497   Christine Hoepfner     F5054        25/68       41:15
498   Marlee Foster          F2529        41/60       41:17
499   Aubrey Massie          F0114        10/16       41:18
500   Rebecca Courtright     F4044        35/59       41:18
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501   Lyndie Crimmins        F3034        47/72       41:40
502   Tosha Leach            F3034        48/72       41:40
503   Nancy Trice            F6064        15/51       41:41
504   Angela Rodriguez-Finch F5559        12/53       41:47
505   Diane Middlemiss       F4044        36/59       41:50
506   Austin Saling          M2529        17/22       41:52
507   Martha Adams           F6569         5/17       41:53
508   Nick Rasso             M2529        18/22       41:59
509   Tracey Lofgren         F5559        13/53       42:00
510   Marilyn Tillotson      F6569         6/17       42:02
511   Melissa Osen           F3034        49/72       42:17
512   Alexa Massie           F0114        11/16       42:29
513   Adalyn Veach           F0114        12/16       42:30
514   Corrinne Gale          F2529        42/60       42:33
515   Trisha Ramsey          F3539        34/64       42:34
516   Kathleen Nucci         F7074          3/7       42:36
517   Amanda Page            F3539        35/64       42:39
518   Audrey Larson          F3034        50/72       42:40
519   Kim Kincaid            F5559        14/53       42:44
520   Richard Spinler        M6569         6/11       43:04
521   Brittany Haberkorn     F3034        51/72       43:12
522   Miles Haberkorn        M3034        31/39       43:12
523   Stacey Middlemiss      F4549        26/48       43:13
524   Kathy Anderson         F6064        16/51       43:31
525   Brad Longlett          M5054        39/46       43:31
526   Brinson Kinzer         M6064        10/19       43:41
527   Roderick Brown         M5559        21/26       43:48
528   Mark Welch             M5054        40/46       43:49
529   Vickie Everly          F4044        37/59       43:51
530   Candice Aguilar        F3539        36/64       44:01
531   Janine Olson           F3539        37/64       44:02
532   Sarena Yeager          F3539        38/64       44:02
533   Macie Claude           F2024         9/16       44:04
534   Amy Middlemiss         F1519          4/7       44:12
535   Carol Simpson          F5054        26/68       44:19
536   Heather Lillibridge    F4044        38/59       44:27
537   Leah Lorenz            F2024        10/16       44:47
538   Jason Reese            M4044        37/42       44:48
539   Lisa Welch             F5559        15/53       44:50
540   Mollie Lorenz          F5559        16/53       44:52
541   Kathleen Detombe       F4549        27/48       44:56
542   Joellyn Schott         F4549        28/48       45:06
543   Crystal Reese          F4044        39/59       45:08
544   Luis Cervantes         M4549        28/34       45:19
545   Ron Rivera             M7074          4/7       45:20
546   Jayne Mooney           F5559        17/53       45:22
547   Duane Jr Franzen       M4549        29/34       45:26
548   Jayne Nopaynenogayne R F5559        18/53       45:27
549   Kat Kroyal Runge       F6064        17/51       45:29
550   Michael Hunter         M5559        22/26       45:41
551   Anne Hunter            F5559        19/53       45:42
552   Shannon Gallenbeck     F4044        40/59       45:43
553   Kim Petersen           F5054        27/68       45:58
554   Amber Moritz           F6064        18/51       45:58
555   Samantha Gange         M2529        19/22       46:06
556   Evie Plambeck          F7074          4/7       46:06
557   Laura Mapes            F3539        39/64       46:12
558   Teresa Baker           F5559        20/53       46:16
559   Dawn Wassell           F5054        28/68       46:16
560   Sue Martin             F6064        19/51       46:21
561   Gen Gordon             F4549        29/48       46:23
562   Lisa Weber             F6064        20/51       46:23
563   Chris Cashion          F4549        30/48       46:23
564   Wendy Christopherson   F4549        31/48       46:24
565   Teresa Hayes           F5054        29/68       46:30
566   Greg Shouse            M5054        41/46       46:50
567   Kelsy Gallentine       F3539        40/64       46:51
568   Ashley Druhl           F3034        52/72       46:51
569   Jean Vermedal          F6064        21/51       47:02
570   Kristie Pope           F6569         7/17       47:02
571   Alma Garcia            F4549        32/48       47:02
572   Robin Gaines           F5054        30/68       47:13
573   Cynthia Meier          F6569         8/17       47:18
574   Tom Barr               M5559        23/26       47:27
575   Kellyjo Stoneburner    F5054        31/68       47:30
576   Angie Shouse           F4044        41/59       47:43
577   Anthony Blanks         M4549        30/34       47:44
578   Lisa Hungerford        F5054        32/68       47:44
579   Ethan Manthe           M0114        12/15       47:44
580   Jennifer Rossi         F5054        33/68       47:50
581   Julie Gray             F5559        21/53       47:51
582   Cari Brasmer           F4044        42/59       47:55
583   Mary Miller            F75UP          1/1       47:55
584   Tanya Schutte          F5054        34/68       47:55
585   Michelle Houy          F5559        22/53       47:56
586   Serina Carpenter       F2024        11/16       48:09
587   Mitch Caffarini        M2529        20/22       48:10
588   Erin Mahr              F3539        41/64       48:11
589   Autumn Reiling         F5559        23/53       48:12
590   Lindsey Gidel          F2529        43/60       48:17
591   Christine Platt        F6064        22/51       48:24
592   Lesa Kephart           F5559        24/53       48:25
593   Denise Gidel           F6064        23/51       48:25
594   Mashawnti Arnold       F3034        53/72       48:28
595   Julian Rivera          M6569         7/11       48:32
596   Kurt Miner             M4549        31/34       48:35
597   Lisa Wang              F4044        43/59       48:41
598   Erin Thompson          F5559        25/53       48:45
599   Melissa Miner          F5054        35/68       48:46
600   Susan Crampton         F6064        24/51       48:48
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601   Issabella Gordon       F0114        13/16       48:54
602   Shondai Dunbar         F3034        54/72       49:05
603   Sydnee Nicotri         F1519          5/7       49:07
604   Jennifer Nichols       F3539        42/64       49:08
605   Kassandra Johnson      F3034        55/72       49:09
606   Janice Ward            F6064        25/51       49:40
607   Chad Patzner           M3539        31/34       49:43
608   Cindy Waite            F6064        26/51       49:43
609   Jerry Waite            M7074          5/7       49:44
610   Kerry Patzner          F3034        56/72       49:44
611   Emma Oliver            F1519          6/7       49:45
612   Anna Broders           F4549        33/48       49:47
613   Lori McFate            F5054        36/68       49:48
614   Michael Hueser         M4044        38/42       49:52
615   Tammy Crew             F3539        43/64       49:52
616   Scott Esser            M4044        39/42       49:53
617   Jeffrey Hansen         M6064        11/19       49:54
618   Micki Meier            F3539        44/64       50:01
619   Jody Vrieze            F6064        27/51       50:01
620   Linda Lanning          F6569         9/17       50:09
621   Dale Lanning           M6569         8/11       50:09
622   Ashley Polley          F3034        57/72       50:10
623   Madicella Stratman     F3034        58/72       50:11
624   Candice Rangel         F3539        45/64       50:12
625   Melinda Verstraete     F6064        28/51       50:12
626   Tasa Jackson           F2529        44/60       50:13
627   Laurie Catour          F6064        29/51       50:14
628   Carole Krouth          F6569        10/17       50:15
629   Jackie Wallin          F4549        34/48       50:16
630   Kelly Clark-Perales    F4549        35/48       50:16
631   Rochelle Judge         F3034        59/72       50:21
632   Darla Baxter           F5054        37/68       50:22
633   Megan Williams         F3034        60/72       50:27
634   Linda Leinbach         F5559        26/53       50:31
635   Kristen Kessler        F5054        38/68       50:32
636   Debbie Taylor          F5559        27/53       50:36
637   Amanda Taylor          F2529        45/60       50:36
638   Scott Plett            M6569         9/11       50:39
639   Debra Dunteman         F5559        28/53       50:44
640   Glen Dunteman          M6064        12/19       50:44
641   Brian Judge            M3034        32/39       50:45
642   Shelly Jorgesen        F5054        39/68       50:47
643   Bailey Hines           F2529        46/60       50:50
644   Rafiekha Navayra       F1519          7/7       50:57
645   Kaitlin Clevenger      F2529        47/60       51:04
646   Donna Smith            F6064        30/51       51:08
647   Cynthia Nelson         F6064        31/51       51:08
648   Allison Harkey         F3034        61/72       51:22
649   Abbi Lievens           F2529        48/60       51:22
650   Julie Harkey           F6064        32/51       51:23
651   Jennifer Coe           F3034        62/72       51:31
652   Latricia Hamilton      F4549        36/48       51:32
653   Amanda Lievens         F4549        37/48       51:33
654   Valerie Weber          F6569        11/17       51:33
655   Brad Carpenter         M4549        32/34       51:34
656   Robin Reiling          M5559        24/26       51:39
657   Afton Myers            F3034        63/72       51:40
658   Remington Oliver       M0114        13/15       51:41
659   April Carpenter        F3539        46/64       51:43
660   Rebecca Mueller        F3034        64/72       51:47
661   Roxanne Daniel         F3539        47/64       51:48
662   Patricia Lotspeich     F5559        29/53       51:51
663   Margaret Lotspeich     F6064        33/51       51:52
664   Maggie Vantheemsche    F0114        14/16       51:59
665   Jeremy Vantheemsche    M4044        40/42       52:00
666   Amanda Vantheemsche    F4044        44/59       52:01
667   Jennifer Hafner        F2529        49/60       52:14
668   Alyse Tomlinson        F2529        50/60       52:14
669   Dianne Egan            F5559        30/53       52:23
670   Kayla Daily            F3034        65/72       52:25
671   Suzy Hines             F3034        66/72       52:25
672   Bill Herrington        M5054        42/46       52:37
673   Tami Peck              F5559        31/53       52:52
674   Michelle Conner        F4044        45/59       52:53
675   Patrick Engelhaupt     M6569        10/11       52:53
676   Patricia Englander     F6569        12/17       52:54
677   Danielle Peterson      F2529        51/60       52:55
678   Caroline Lee           F5054        40/68       52:55
679   Don Jones              M7074          6/7       53:16
680   Laura Gianulis         F3539        48/64       53:18
681   Paula Anderson         F4044        46/59       53:29
682   Jenny Hobbs            F4044        47/59       53:33
683   Jenny Brinkmeyer       F3539        49/64       53:33
684   Mark Wilkinson         M5054        43/46       53:34
685   Vicki Gabrysiak        F6064        34/51       53:34
686   Linda Ponsetto-Cinadr  F5559        32/53       53:38
687   Nancy Farrell          F6064        35/51       53:40
688   Darcie Farrell         F2529        52/60       53:40
689   Johnel Reed            F4549        38/48       54:06
690   Cathy Paar             F6569        13/17       54:09
691   Mike Paar              M6569        11/11       54:09
692   Emma Cox               F2024        12/16       54:21
693   Maibyl Cox             F2024        13/16       54:22
694   Dawn Cooper            F3539        50/64       54:24
695   Curtis Sinkler         M3034        33/39       54:26
696   Jennifer Gustafson     F3539        51/64       54:29
697   Renita Brewer-Almanza  F3034        67/72       54:29
698   Judy Sinkler           F5559        33/53       54:46
699   Jenard Houston         M4549        33/34       54:47
700   Kendra Houston         F4044        48/59       54:48
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701   Emily Veach            F3539        52/64       55:04
702   Amy Massie             F3539        53/64       55:04
703   Avery Veach            F0114        15/16       55:08
704   Angie Jones            F5054        41/68       55:20
705   Sarah Nelson           F4044        49/59       55:23
706   Sarah Markham          F3539        54/64       55:24
707   Ashley Varner          F3539        55/64       55:36
708   Laura Salzillo         F5054        42/68       55:37
709   Deanne Bloomberg       F5054        43/68       55:53
710   Julie Foy              F5054        44/68       55:54
711   Courtney Borowski      F2529        53/60       56:02
712   Dale Anderson          M3034        34/39       56:03
713   Christina Reyes        F4044        50/59       56:04
714   Tammy Ringstaff        F4549        39/48       56:04
715   Jennifer Clark         F4549        40/48       56:04
716   Clint Kerschieter      M4044        41/42       56:04
717   Loree Hansen           F5559        34/53       56:04
718   Cheryl Berry           F6569        14/17       56:04
719   Victoria Dodd          F5054        45/68       56:16
720   Susan Reando           F5559        35/53       56:16
721   Lindsay Goddard        F3539        56/64       56:19
722   Karen Wright           F4549        41/48       56:20
723   Angela Haas            F4549        42/48       56:21
724   Lisa Lampe             F5559        36/53       56:23
725   Amanda Tidwell         F4044        51/59       56:23
726   Ann Jones              F5054        46/68       56:25
727   Deborah Argenta        F5054        47/68       56:25
728   Jeremy Hull            M4044        42/42       56:34
729   Kay Hull               F6064        36/51       56:34
730   Susie Cheeney          F6064        37/51       56:42
731   Geri Siegfried         F6064        38/51       56:45
732   Debbie Stepp           F5559        37/53       56:49
733   Krystal Young          F2529        54/60       57:11
734   April Fells            F5054        48/68       57:15
735   Atty Taylor            F0114        16/16       57:16
736   Michaele Mier          F5559        38/53       57:18
737   Marcelino Mier         M6064        13/19       57:18
738   Angee Guerrero         F4044        52/59       57:32
739   Jennifer Tacker        F4044        53/59       57:32
740   Sofia Simons           F5559        39/53       57:36
741   Jennifer Howard        F4044        54/59       57:38
742   Christi Stacy          F5559        40/53       57:39
743   Alyssa Forbes          F2529        55/60       57:40
744   Amanda Wangled         F3034        68/72       57:41
745   Andrea Morrison        F4549        43/48       57:41
746   Kasey Reyes            M3034        35/39       57:42
747   Tom Berry              M6064        14/19       57:42
748   Michelle Navayra       F3539        57/64       57:42
749   Cindy Spradling        F6064        39/51       57:43
750   Jann Oliver            F3539        58/64       57:45
751   Toni Robertson         F7074          5/7       57:50
752   Dan Solchenberger      M5559        25/26       57:50
753   Elizabeth Beames       F2529        56/60       57:51
754   Lisa Solchenberger     F5054        49/68       57:58
755   Deb Lofgren            F5559        41/53       57:59
756   Stephanie Soliz        F3034        69/72       58:00
757   Rhonda Reyes           F5559        42/53       58:10
758   Lesa Daniels           F5054        50/68       58:18
759   Michelle Lopez         F4549        44/48       58:19
760   Adrienne Picchiotti    F5054        51/68       58:29
761   Beth Bearbower         F5054        52/68       58:29
762   Sue Vering             F6064        40/51       58:37
763   Lynda Parks            F6569        15/17       58:43
764   Nancy Herman           F6064        41/51       58:44
765   Janet Parks            F6064        42/51       58:44
766   Jordan Wagner          M3034        36/39       58:50
767   Dannielle Meister      F5054        53/68       58:51
768   Julia Reyes-Johnson    F5559        43/53       58:51
769   Erin Cones             F4044        55/59       58:52
770   Amy Crist              F5054        54/68       58:53
771   Jessica Giles          F4044        56/59       58:53
772   Jennifer Arnold        F5054        55/68       58:54
773   Kylie McKnight         F3539        59/64       58:54
774   Karen Wood             F5054        56/68       58:55
775   Abigail Jackson        F2529        57/60       58:55
776   Ben McKnight           M3539        32/34       58:56
777   Ben Burger             M3539        33/34       58:56
778   Amy Darnell            F3539        60/64       58:59
779   Juan Velez             M3539        34/34       59:03
780   Stephanie Alaniz       F5054        57/68       59:09
781   Angela Main            F4044        57/59       59:14
782   Dorie Van De Kerckhove F5559        44/53       59:18
783   Michele O'Brien        F5054        58/68       59:19
784   Lori Ortiz             F6064        43/51       59:22
785   Chelsea Ortiz          F3034        70/72       59:22
786   Dawn Menestrina        F5054        59/68       59:24
787   Bill Lehner            M5559        26/26       59:28
788   Madison Valls          F2024        14/16       59:28
789   Brandon Stark          M2529        21/22       59:28
790   Ashley Sampson         F2024        15/16       59:29
791   Thomas Burger          M6064        15/19       59:41
792   Penny Burger           F6064        44/51       59:42
793   Bill Jorgesen          M75UP          2/2       59:50
794   Robin Jorgesen         F5559        45/53       59:50
795   Sandra Lebs            F5054        60/68       59:52
796   Tracy Rasler           F5054        61/68       59:53
797   Bette Meade            F6064        45/51       59:57
798   Carol Meade            F7074          6/7       59:59
799   Lyndsi Albalopez       F3539        61/64     1:00:01
800   Carol Gephrat          F4549        45/48     1:00:12
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801   Amber Loy              F3539        62/64     1:00:12
802   Cassie Leffler         F3539        63/64     1:00:13
803   Leandra Paavo          F4549        46/48     1:00:18
804   Stephanie Cox          F4549        47/48     1:00:19
805   Kelsey Cox             F2024        16/16     1:00:20
806   Lisa Lopez             F5559        46/53     1:00:20
807   Maria Anderson         F7074          7/7     1:00:23
808   Dominick Coss          M1519        11/12     1:00:28
809   Nanette Carnicle       F6569        16/17     1:00:28
810   Brent Ranney           M5054        44/46     1:00:29
811   Matthew Whelan         M3034        37/39     1:00:30
812   Alyssa Lopez           F2529        58/60     1:00:31
813   Kearisten Whelan       F2529        59/60     1:00:31
814   Marylee Osterberg      F6569        17/17     1:00:32
815   Jim Martens            M6064        16/19     1:00:32
816   Emily Wilkens          F3539        64/64     1:00:40
817   Liz Hollenback         F3034        71/72     1:00:56
818   Josh Hollenback        M3034        38/39     1:00:56
819   Sandy Shetler          F6064        46/51     1:01:02
820   Jamielin Cribb         F4549        48/48     1:01:11
821   Terri Sheetz           F5559        47/53     1:01:11
822   Renae Meyer            F5559        48/53     1:01:11
823   Gretchen Goettig       F4044        58/59     1:01:20
824   Dawn Nowell            F5054        62/68     1:01:20
825   Jean Huinker           F6064        47/51     1:01:40
826   Brian Huinker          M6064        17/19     1:01:41
827   Dale Lallier           M5054        45/46     1:01:56
828   Oliver Finch           M1519        12/12     1:02:03
829   Lisa Lallier           F5559        49/53     1:02:09
830   Brian Sinkler          M6064        18/19     1:02:15
831   Patti Miller           F6064        48/51     1:02:16
832   Pam Evans              F5559        50/53     1:02:17
833   Pam Jones              F6064        49/51     1:02:19
834   Rob Schmit             M5054        46/46     1:02:22
835   Carol Vanhoorebeck     F6064        50/51     1:02:25
836   Lois Frueh             F6064        51/51     1:02:26
837   Michael Frueh          M6064        19/19     1:02:27
838   Amanda Frueh           F2529        60/60     1:02:27
839   Jared Frueh            M3034        39/39     1:02:28
840   Shelley Glaser         F5054        63/68     1:02:37
841   Melissa Koenig         F5054        64/68     1:02:37
842   Terri Lilienthal       F5559        51/53     1:02:39
843   Dena Dierikx           F5559        52/53     1:02:40
844   Leslie Perales         F4044        59/59     1:02:43
845   Brody Rutherford       M0114        14/15     1:02:47
846   Page Rutherford        M2529        22/22     1:02:48
847   Leo Rutherford         M0114        15/15     1:02:49
848   Jackie Barber          F5054        65/68     1:02:51
849   Jodee Gravert          F5054        66/68     1:02:52
850   Courtney Rutherford    F3034        72/72     1:02:55
851   Patti Stepp-Mcfate     F5559        53/53     1:03:05
852   Loren McFate           M7074          7/7     1:03:06
853   Jean Johnson           F5054        67/68     1:03:07
854   Roberta Lopez          F5054        68/68     1:08:37
855   Delfino Lopez          M4549        34/34     1:08:37

Generated March 16, 2026 at 9:25 AM 9/9


